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Warmhaus Myth Series offers 

you the opportunity to live 

with legends of the past. 

Myth
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Chrome Radiators
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MYTH

ARCADIA
Product Code C5
Profile: Square
Bar: Square

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Arcadia C5 600 300 260 55~70 675 198 £176

Arcadia C5 600 400 360 55~70 829 243 £193

Arcadia C5 600 500 460 55~70 982 288 £205

Arcadia C5 600 600 560 55~70 1136 333 £245

Arcadia C5 800 300 260 55~70 939 275 £206

Arcadia C5 800 400 360 55~70 1162 341 £236

Arcadia C5 800 500 460 55~70 1383 406 £223

Arcadia C5 800 600 560 55~70 1607 471 £264

Arcadia C5 1000 300 260 55~70 1125 330 £225

Arcadia C5 1000 400 360 55~70 1382 405 £249

Arcadia C5 1000 500 460 55~70 1638 480 £265

Arcadia C5 1000 600 560 55~70 1895 556 £307

Arcadia C5 1200 300 260 55~70 1389 407 £240

Arcadia C5 1200 400 360 55~70 1714 503 £259

Arcadia C5 1200 500 460 55~70 2039 598 £288

Arcadia C5 1200 600 560 55~70 2364 693 £316

Arcadia C5 1600 300 260 55~70 1840 540 £305

Arcadia C5 1600 400 360 55~70 2268 665 £358

Arcadia C5 1600 500 460 55~70 2695 790 £405

Arcadia C5 1600 600 560 55~70 3122 916 £466

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.
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Single / Double tarzı ürün bilgisinin yazılacağı yer

Chrome Radiators
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MYTH

ATLANTIS
Product Code C1
Profile: Square
Bar: Square

MYTH

CAMELOT
Product Code C2
O Profile: Tube On Tube
Bar: Rectangular 

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Atlantis C1 800 500 460 44~59 1217 357 £240

Atlantis C1 1000 500 460 44~59 1522 446 £289

Atlantis C1 1200 500 460 44~59 1825 535 £339

Atlantis C1 1600 500 460 44~59 2434 714 £437

Camelot C2 800 500 450 44~59 1379 404 £275

Camelot C2 1000 500 450 44~59 1724 506 £300

Camelot C2 1200 500 450 44~59 2199 645 £330

Camelot C2 1600 500 450 44~59 3021 886 £544
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Chrome Radiators
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MYTH

DINAS
Product Code C4
Profile: Triangular
Bar: Rectangular | Straight 

MYTH

NYSA
Product Code C3
Profile: Tube On Tube
Bar: Rectangular | Curve

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Dinas C4 1200 500 460 41~56 1819 533 £279

Nysa C3 1200 500 460 41~56 1828 536 £288
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Chrome Radiators
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MYTH

MEROPIS
Product Code C8
Elips Profile | Single | Chrome Plated | Vertical

MYTH

BRITTIA
Product Code C9
Elips Profile | Single | Chrome Plated | Horizontal

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Meropis C8 1800 360 360 35 2370 695 £400

Meropis C8 1800 480 480 35 2844 834 £410

Meropis C8 1800 600 600 35 3950 1158 £498

Brittia C9 600 840 840 35 1680 493 £532

Brittia C9 600 1020 1020 35 2403 705 £578

Brittia C9 600 1200 1200 35 2828 829 £652
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Chrome Radiators
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MYTH

HAWAIKI
Product Code C10
Flat Profile | Single | Chrome Plated | Horizontal

MYTH

LYONESSE
Product Code C12
Flat Profile | Single | Chrome Plated | Vertical

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Lyonesse C12 1800 300 300 95 1713 502 £350

Lyonesse C12 1800 400 400 95 2552 748 £371

Lyonesse C12 1800 500 500 95 2988 876 £427

Lyonesse C12 1800 600 600 95 3827 1122 £477

Hawaiki C10 600 600 600 95 1412 414 £308

Hawaiki C10 600 800 800 95 1815 532 £379

Hawaiki C10 600 1000 1000 95 2217 650 £485

Hawaiki C10 600 1200 1200 95 2627 770 £532
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Chrome Radiators
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MYTH

OASIS
Product Code C11
Flat Profile | Single | Chrome Plated | Vertical

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Oasis C11 1760 400 400 95 1710 502 £454

Oasis C11 1760 500 500 95 2125 623 £475

Oasis C11 1760 600 600 95 2566 752 £502
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Stainless Steel Radiators
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Designed with the inspiration 

from nature’s unlimited power 

and perfection. Warmhaus 

Impulse Series will set new 

standards for your home.

Impulse
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Stainless Steel Radiators
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IMPULSE

STORM
Product Code S61
Elips Profile | Stainless Steel | Horizontal

IMPULSE

HURRICANE
Product Code S35
Elips Profile | Stainless Steel | Vertical

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Hurricane S35 1800 280 245 37,5 3299 967 £457

Hurricane S35 1800 380 345 37,5 4619 1354 £545

Hurricane S35 1800 450 415 37,5 5182 1520 £633

Hurricane S35 1800 510 475 37,5 6383 1872 £722

Storm S61 600 600 565 37,5 2225 652 £310

Storm S61 600 800 765 37,5 3114 913 £394

Storm S61 600 1000 965 37,5 3782 1109 £494

Storm S61 600 1200 1165 37,5 4449 1305 £512
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IMPULSE

SWIRL
Product Code S36
Single | Stainless Steel | Vertical

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Swirl S36 1800 280 250 44,5 3876 1137 £580

Swirl S36 1800 360 330 44,5 4626 1357 £688

Swirl S36 1800 450 420 44,5 5376 1576 £796

Swirl S36 1800 550 520 44,5 6286 1843 £994

Stainless Steel Radiators
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IMPULSE

FLASH
Product Code S37
Single  | Stainless Steel | Horizontal

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Flash S37 600 600 570 44,5 2507 735 £461

Flash S37 600 800 770 44,5 3120 915 £581

Flash S37 600 1000 970 44,5 3733 1095 £700

Flash S37 600 1200 1170 44,5 4462 1308 £857
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IMPULSE

WHIRLWIND
Product Code S38
Double | Stainless Steel | Horizontal

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Whirlwind S38 600 400 365 57,5 3206 940 £451

Whirlwind S38 600 600 565 57,5 4406 1292 £610

Whirlwind S38 600 800 765 57,5 5607 1644 £769

Whirlwind S38 600 1000 965 57,5 6808 1996 £929

Whirlwind S38 600 1200 1165 57,5 8009 2349 £1088

Stainless Steel Radiators
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IMPULSE

THUNDER
Product Code S39
Double | Stainless Steel | Vertical

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Thunder S39 1800 280 245 57,5 6432 1886 £812

Thunder S39 1800 380 345 57,5 9006 2641 £972

Thunder S39 1800 450 415 57,5 10899 3196 £1130

Thunder S39 1800 500 465 57,5 11502 3373 £1288
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Stainless Steel Radiators
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IMPULSE

TORNADO
Product Code S40

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Tornado S40 800 500 480 42 3343 980 £388

Tornado S40 1000 500 480 42 4171 1223 £477

Tornado S40 1200 500 480 42 4677 1371 £619

Tornado S40 1600 500 480 42 5347 1568 £745
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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Warmhaus Atmosphere Series 

brightens your home with the light of 

the stars in the sky.

Atmosphere
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

ANDROMEDA
Product Code Q10
D Profile | Single | Vertical | White

ATMOSPHERE

AQUILA
Product Code Q11
D Profile | Single | Horizontal | White 

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Andromeda Q10 1800 300 300 64 2725 799 £261

Andromeda Q10 1800 406 405 64 3687 1081 £377

Andromeda Q10 1800 544 544 64 4941 1449 £436

Aquila Q11 600 800 800 64 2422 710 £311

Aquila Q11 600 1000 1000 64 3027 888 £382

Aquila Q11 600 1180 1180 64 3572 1048 £456
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

SCORPIUS
Product Code Q58
D Profile | Single | Vertical | Anthracite 

ATMOSPHERE

TAURUS
Product Code Q59
D Profile | Single | Horizontal | Anthracite 

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Scorpius Q58 1800 300 300 64 2725 799 £261

Scorpius Q58 1800 406 406 64 3687 1081 £336

Scorpius Q58 1800 544 544 64 4941 1449 £436

Taurus Q59 600 800 800 64 2422 710 £311

Taurus Q59 600 1000 1000 64 3027 888 £382

Taurus Q59 600 1180 1180 64 3572 1048 £443
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ATMOSPHERE

CIRCINUS
Product Code Q71
D profile | Double | Vertical | White

White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

COLUMBA
Product Code Q12
D profile | Double | Vertical | Anthracite

ATMOSPHERE

CEPHEUS
Product Code Q60
D profile | Double | Horizontal | Anthracite 

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Circinus Q71 1800 406 406 64 8646 2535 £570

Circinus Q71 1800 544 544 64 11585 3397 £734

Columba Q12 1800 300 300 64 6388 1873 £424

Columba Q12 1800 406 406 64 8646 2535 £570

Columba Q12 1800 544 544 64 11585 3397 £734

Cepheus Q60 600 800 800 64 5679 1665 £509

Cepheus Q60 600 1000 1000 64 7099 2082 £570

Cepheus Q60 600 1180 1180 64 8377 2456 £695
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

CARINA
Product Code Q13
Flat Profile (D shape) | Double | Vertical | 
Anthracite

ATMOSPHERE

DRACO
Product Code Q14
Flat Profile (D shape) | Double | Horizontal | 
Anthracite

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Carina Q13 1800 300 300 64 6388 1873 £373

Carina Q13 1800 406 406 64 8646 2535 £490

Carina Q13 1800 520 520 64 11074 3247 £647

Draco Q14 600 800 800 64 5679 1665 £400

Draco Q14 600 1000 1000 64 7099 2082 £478

Draco Q14 600 1180 1180 64 8377 2456 £580
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ATMOSPHERE

CRUX
Product Code Q16
Elips Profile | Single | Vertical | Anthracite

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Crux Q16 1800 354 354 64 3216 943 £171

Crux Q16 1800 472 472 64 4286 1257 £289

Crux Q16 1800 590 590 64 5358 1571 £346

White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

VIRGO
Product Code Q15
Elips Profile | Single | Vertical | White 

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Virgo Q15 1800 354 354 64 3216 943 £172

Virgo Q15 1800 472 472 64 4286 1257 £214

Virgo Q15 1800 590 590 64 5358 1571 £258
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

HERCULES
Product Code Q17
Elips Profile | Single | Horizontal | Anthracite

ATMOSPHERE

MENSA
Product Code Q18
Elips Profile | Single | Horizontal | White

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Hercules Q17 600 960 960 64 2906 852 £289

Hercules Q17 600 1180 1180 64 3572 1048 £329

Mensa Q18 600 960 960 64 2906 852 £289

Mensa Q18 600 1180 1180 64 3572 1048 £329
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

ORION
Product Code Q20
Elips Profile | Double | Vertical | Anthracite

ATMOSPHERE

PHOENIX
Product Code Q21
Elips Profile | Double | Horizontal | Anthracite

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Orion Q20 1800 260 260 64 5536 1624 £270

Orion Q20 1800 354 354 64 7538 2211 £346

Orion Q20 1800 472 472 64 10051 2948 £402

Orion Q20 1800 590 590 64 12564 3685 £489

Phoenix Q21 600 960 960 64 6814 1998 £370

Phoenix Q21 600 1180 1180 64 8377 2456 £427
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

PYXIS
Product Code Q19
Elips Profile | Double | Horizontal | White

ATMOSPHERE

VELA
Product Code Q22
Elips Profile | Double | Horizontal | White

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Pyxis Q19 1800 260 260 64 5536 1624 £247

Pyxis Q19 1800 354 354 64 7538 2211 £346

Pyxis Q19 1800 472 472 64 10051 2948 £402

Pyxis Q19 1800 590 590 64 12564 3685 £489

Vela Q22 600 960 960 64 6814 1998 £370

Vela Q22 600 1180 1180 64 8377 2456 £427

warmhaus.co.uk 45



White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

TUCANA
Product Code Q23
Square Profile | Double | Vertical | Anthracite

ATMOSPHERE

AQUARIUS
Product Code Q24
Square Profile | Double | Horizontal | Anthracite

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Tucana Q23 1800 300 300 70 6388 1873 £346

Tucana Q23 1800 406 406 70 8646 2535 £473

Tucana Q23 1800 520 520 70 11074 3247 £599

Aquarius Q24 600 800 800 70 5679 1665 £370

Aquarius Q24 600 1000 1000 70 7099 2082 £444

Aquarius Q24 600 1180 1180 70 8377 2456 £616
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ATMOSPHERE

DORADO
Product Code Q26
Flat Profile | Single | Vertical | Anthracite

ATMOSPHERE

LEO
Product Code Q29
Flat Profile | Double | Vertical | Anthracite

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Dorado Q26 1800 280 280 44 2543 746 £236

Dorado Q26 1800 376 376 44 3415 1002 £260

Dorado Q26 1800 452 452 44 4105 1204 £303

Dorado Q26 1800 604 604 44 5486 1609 £340

Leo Q29 1800 280 280 65 5962 1748 £373

Leo Q29 1800 376 376 65 8007 2348 £423

Leo Q29 1800 452 452 65 9625 2823 £455

Leo Q29 1800 550 550 65 11712 3435 £539

White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

GEMINI
Product Code Q28
Flat Profile | Single | Horizontal | Anthracite

ATMOSPHERE

HYDRA
Product Code Q32
Flat Profile | Double | Horizontal | Anthracite

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Gemini Q28 600 984 984 44 2979 874 £315

Gemini Q28 600 1212 1212 44 3669 1076 £377

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Hydra Q32 600 984 984 65 6985 2048 £493

Hydra Q32 600 1212 1212 65 8603 2523 £597
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

ARIES
Product Code Q25
Flat Profile | Single | Vertical | White

ATMOSPHERE

LYRA
Product Code Q27
Flat Profile | Single | Horizontal | White

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Aries Q25 1800 280 280 44 2543 746 £230

Aries Q25 1800 376 376 44 3415 1002 £255

Aries Q25 1800 452 452 44 4105 1204 £293

Aries Q25 1800 604 604 44 5486 1609 £330

Lyra Q27 600 984 984 44 2979 874 £305

Lyra Q27 600 1212 1212 44 3669 1076 £366
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White&Anthracite Radiators
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ATMOSPHERE

PISCES
Product Code Q30
Flat Profile | Double | Vertical | White

ATMOSPHERE

PICTOR
Product Code Q31
Flat Profile | Double | Horizontal | White

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Pisces Q30 1800 280 280 65 5962 1748 £373

Pisces Q30 1800 376 376 65 9625 2823 £423

Pisces Q30 1800 452 452 65 8007 2348 £455

Pisces Q30 1800 550 550 65 11712 3435 £539

Pictor Q31 600 984 984 65 6985 2048 £478

Pictor Q31 600 1212 1212 65 8603 2523 £579
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Multi Column Radiators
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Warmhaus Moonlight Series will 

brighten your home with the 

elegance light of the moon with its 

multicolumn. 

Moonlight 
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Multi Column Radiators
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MOONLIGHT

CELINE
Product Code MC43
Multi Column | 2 Column | White

*LEGS ARE OPTIONAL
White | 2 Column Supporting Leg (Pr) 
| Leg | G2 | £70 | LW2

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Celine MC43 300 864 864 75 2901 851 £285

Celine MC43 400 864 864 75 4138 1214 £313

Celine MC43 450 864 864 75 4499 1319 £327

Celine MC43 500 598 598 60 2058 603 £201

Celine MC43 500 864 864 75 4974 1458 £325

Celine MC43 500 775 775 60 2691 789 £252

Celine MC43 500 952 952 60 3324 975 £317

Celine MC43 500 1130 1130 60 3958 1161 £370

Celine MC43 500 1351 1351 60 4749 1393 £435

Celine MC43 600 598 598 60 2433 714 £213

Celine MC43 600 775 775 60 3181 933 £270

Celine MC43 600 864 864 75 5334 1564 £339

Celine MC43 600 952 952 60 3931 1153 £370

Celine MC43 600 1130 1130 60 4679 1372 £396

Celine MC43 600 1351 1351 60 5615 1647 £464
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Multi Column Radiators
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MOONLIGHT

CHANDRA
Product Code MC47
Multi Column | 4 Column | White

*LEGS ARE OPTIONAL
White | 4 Column Supporting Foot (Pr) | Leg | G4 | £74 | LW4

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Chandra MC47 600 598 598 95 4672 1370 £333

Chandra MC47 600 864 864 95 6827 2002 £460

Chandra MC47 600 1130 1130 95 8983 2634 £598

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE RPP

Feet FW2 £28

Feet FB2 £28

Feet FW3 £30

Feet FW4 £30
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MOONLIGHT

SELENA
Product Code MC46
Multi Column | 3 Column | Black

*LEGS ARE OPTIONAL
Black | 3 Column Supporting Foot (Pr) | Leg | G3 | £72 | LB3

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Selena MC46 1800 376 376 75 6774 1986 £305

Selena MC46 1800 465 465 75 8409 2466 £381

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE RPP

Feet FW2 £28

Feet FB2 £28

Feet FW3 £30

Feet FW4 £30

Multi Column Radiators
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MOONLIGHT

SHIVA
Product Code MC62
Multi Column | 3 Column | Black

MOONLIGHT

LUNA
Product Code MC44
Multi Column | 3 Column | White

*LEGS ARE OPTIONAL
White | 3 Column Supporting Foot (Pr) | Leg | G3 | £72 | LW3

*LEGS ARE OPTIONAL
White 3 | Column Supporting Foot (Pr) | Leg | G3 | £72 | LW3

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Luna MC44 300 1130 1130 75 3817 1119 £360

Luna MC44 300 1440 1440 75 4885 1433 £448

Luna MC44 300 1617 1617 75 5496 1612 £500

Luna MC44 400 1130 1130 75 5445 1597 £397

Luna MC44 400 1440 1440 75 6970 2044 £495

Luna MC44 400 1617 1617 75 7841 2299 £551

Luna MC44 450 1130 1130 75 5919 1736 £416

Luna MC44 450 1440 1440 75 7576 2222 £518

Luna MC44 450 1617 1617 75 8523 2499 £600

Luna MC44 600 1130 1130 75 7019 2058 £471

Luna MC44 600 1440 1440 75 8985 2635 £589

Luna MC44 600 1617 1617 75 10107 2964 £656

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Shiva MC62 600 598 598 75 3650 1071 £250

Shiva MC62 600 775 775 75 4773 1400 £325

Shiva MC62 600 952 952 75 5897 1729 £402

Shiva MC62 600 1130 1130 75 7019 2058 £479

Shiva MC62 600 1351 1351 75 8423 2470 £575

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE RPP

Feet FW2 £28

Feet FB2 £28

Feet FW3 £30

Feet FW4 £30

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE RPP

Feet FW2 £28

Feet FB2 £28

Feet FW3 £30

Feet FW4 £30
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Multi Column Radiators
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MOONLIGHT

MIKA
Product Code MC45
Multi Column | 3 Column | White

MOONLIGHT

ARTEMIS
Product Code MC42
Multi Column | 2 Column | White

*LEGS ARE OPTIONAL
White | 3 Column Supporting Foot (Pr) 
| Leg | G3 | £72 | LW3

*LEGS ARE OPTIONAL
White | 2 Column Supporting Leg (Pr) 
| Leg | G2 | £70 | LW2

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Mika MC45 1800 465 465 75 8409 2466 £381

Mika MC45 2000 465 465 75 9359 2744 £410

Artemis MC42 900 376 376 60 2318 680 £170

Artemis MC42 900 465 465 60 2898 850 £203

Artemis MC42 900 598 598 60 3730 1094 £254

Artemis MC42 1200 376 376 60 3044 893 £196

Artemis MC42 1200 465 465 60 3803 1115 £235

Artemis MC42 1200 598 598 60 4945 1450 £293

Artemis MC42 1500 376 376 60 3760 1103 £220

Artemis MC42 1500 465 465 60 4701 1379 £266

Artemis MC42 1500 598 598 60 6115 1793 £333

Artemis MC42 1800 376 376 60 4520 1326 £246

Artemis MC42 1800 465 465 60 5650 1657 £297

Artemis MC42 1800 598 598 60 7345 2154 £373

Artemis MC42 2000 376 376 60 4999 1466 £263

Artemis MC42 2000 465 465 60 6249 1833 £317

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE RPP

Feet FW2 £28

Feet FB2 £28

Feet FW3 £30

Feet FW4 £30
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Traditional Radiators

warmhaus.co.uk64



Warmhaus Heritage Series brings the 

legacy of the past to your home. 

Heritage 
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HERITAGE

AZTEC
Product Code T48

HERITAGE

ROMA
Product Code T50

HERITAGE

INCA
Product Code T49

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
PRODUCT

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Aztec T48 940 350 275 100 1643 482 £308

Roma T50 952 686 610 100 4171 1223 £373

Inca T49 940 500 425 100 2907 853 £340

Traditional Radiators
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HERITAGE

TUWANA
Product Code T54

HERITAGE

AKSUM
Product Code T55

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
PRODUCT

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/
DT60

WATT RPP 

Tuwana T54 1520 576 500 100 3413 1001 £648

Aksum T55 686 675 600 100 4298 1260 £648
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HERITAGE

MAYA
Product Code T51

HERITAGE

LYDIA
Product Code T52

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
PRODUCT

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Maya T51 952 686 610 135 1138 334 £875

Lydia T52 952 686 610 125 1643 482 £810

Traditional Radiators
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HERITAGE

KUSH
Product Code T53

HERITAGE

HITTITE
Product Code T56

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PRODUCT
PRODUCT

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) 

BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Kush T53 686 686 610 125 758 222 £810

Hittite T56 1352 576 500 100 3413 1001 £648
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PAGE
NO PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

7 Arcadia C5 600 300 260 55~70 675 198 £176

7 Arcadia C5 600 400 360 55~70 829 243 £193

7 Arcadia C5 600 500 460 55~70 982 288 £205

7 Arcadia C5 600 600 560 55~70 1136 333 £245

7 Arcadia C5 800 300 260 55~70 939 275 £206

7 Arcadia C5 800 400 360 55~70 1162 341 £236

7 Arcadia C5 800 500 460 55~70 1383 406 £223

7 Arcadia C5 800 600 560 55~70 1607 471 £264

7 Arcadia C5 1000 300 260 55~70 1125 330 £225

7 Arcadia C5 1000 400 360 55~70 1382 405 £249

7 Arcadia C5 1000 500 460 55~70 1638 480 £265

7 Arcadia C5 1000 600 560 55~70 1895 556 £307

7 Arcadia C5 1200 300 260 55~70 1389 407 £240

7 Arcadia C5 1200 400 360 55~70 1714 503 £259

7 Arcadia C5 1200 500 460 55~70 2039 598 £288

7 Arcadia C5 1200 600 560 55~70 2364 693 £316

7 Arcadia C5 1600 300 260 55~70 1840 540 £305

7 Arcadia C5 1600 400 360 55~70 2268 665 £358

7 Arcadia C5 1600 500 460 55~70 2695 790 £405

7 Arcadia C5 1600 600 560 55~70 3122 916 £466

9 Atlantis C1 800 500 460 44~59 1217 357 £240

9 Atlantis C1 1000 500 460 44~59 1522 446 £289

9 Atlantis C1 1200 500 460 44~59 1825 535 £339

9 Atlantis C1 1600 500 460 44~59 2434 714 £437

13 Brittia C9 600 840 840 35 1680 493 £532

13 Brittia C9 600 1020 1020 35 2403 705 £578

13 Brittia C9 600 1200 1200 35 2828 829 £652

9 Camelot C2 800 500 450 44~59 1379 404 £275

9 Camelot C2 1000 500 450 44~59 1724 506 £300

9 Camelot C2 1200 500 450 44~59 2199 645 £330

9 Camelot C2 1600 500 450 44~59 3021 886 £544

11 Dinas C4 1200 500 460 41~56 1819 533 £279

15 Hawaiki C10 600 600 600 95 1412 414 £308

15 Hawaiki C10 600 800 800 95 1815 532 £379

15 Hawaiki C10 600 1000 1000 95 2217 650 £485

15 Hawaiki C10 600 1200 1200 95 2627 770 £532

15 Lyonesse C12 1800 300 300 95 1713 502 £350

15 Lyonesse C12 1800 400 400 95 2552 748 £371

15 Lyonesse C12 1800 500 500 95 2988 876 £427

15 Lyonesse C12 1800 600 600 95 3827 1122 £477

13 Meropis C8 1800 360 360 35 2370 695 £400

13 Meropis C8 1800 480 480 35 2844 834 £410

13 Meropis C8 1800 600 600 35 3950 1158 £498

11 Nysa C3 1200 500 460 41~56 1828 536 £288

17 Oasis C11 1760 400 400 95 1710 502 £454

17 Oasis C11 1760 500 500 95 2125 623 £475

17 Oasis C11 1760 600 600 95 2566 752 £502

MYTH SERIES
CHROME RADIATORS PRICE LIST

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.
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PAGE
NO PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

23 Flash S37 600 600 570 44,5 2507 735 £461

23 Flash S37 600 800 770 44,5 3120 915 £581

23 Flash S37 600 1000 970 44,5 3733 1095 £700

23 Flash S37 600 1200 1170 44,5 4462 1308 £857

24 Whirlwind S38 600 400 365 57,5 3206 940 £451

24 Whirlwind S38 600 600 565 57,5 4406 1292 £610

24 Whirlwind S38 600 800 765 57,5 5607 1644 £769

24 Whirlwind S38 600 1000 965 57,5 6808 1996 £929

24 Whirlwind S38 600 1200 1165 57,5 8009 2349 £1088

21 Storm S61 600 600 565 37,5 2225 652 £310

21 Storm S61 600 800 765 37,5 3114 913 £394

21 Storm S61 600 1000 965 37,5 3782 1109 £494

21 Storm S61 600 1200 1165 37,5 4449 1305 £512

27 Tornado S40 800 500 480 42 3343 980 £388

27 Tornado S40 1000 500 480 42 4171 1223 £477

27 Tornado S40 1200 500 480 42 4677 1371 £619

27 Tornado S40 1600 500 480 42 5347 1568 £745

21 Hurricane S35 1800 280 245 37,5 3299 967 £457

21 Hurricane S35 1800 380 345 37,5 4619 1354 £545

21 Hurricane S35 1800 450 415 37,5 5182 1520 £633

21 Hurricane S35 1800 510 475 37,5 6383 1872 £722

22 Swirl S36 1800 280 250 44,5 3876 1137 £580

22 Swirl S36 1800 360 330 44,5 4626 1357 £688

22 Swirl S36 1800 450 420 44,5 5376 1576 £796

22 Swirl S36 1800 550 520 44,5 6286 1843 £994

25 Thunder S39 1800 280 245 57,5 6432 1886 £812

25 Thunder S39 1800 380 345 57,5 9006 2641 £972

25 Thunder S39 1800 450 415 57,5 10899 3196 £1130

25 Thunder S39 1800 500 465 57,5 11502 3373 £1288

IMPULSE SERIES
STAINLESS STEEL RADIATORS PRICE LIST

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.
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ATMOSPHERE SERIES
WHITE&ANTHRACITE RADIATORS PRICE LIST

PAGE
NO PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

31 Andromeda Q10 1800 300 300 64 2725 799 £261

31 Andromeda Q10 1800 406 405 64 3687 1081 £377

31 Andromeda Q10 1800 544 544 64 4941 1449 £436

47 Aquarius Q24 600 800 800 70 5679 1665 £370

47 Aquarius Q24 600 1000 1000 70 7099 2082 £444

47 Aquarius Q24 600 1180 1180 70 8377 2456 £616

31 Aquila Q11 600 800 800 64 2422 710 £311

31 Aquila Q11 600 1000 1000 64 3027 888 £382

31 Aquila Q11 600 1180 1180 64 3572 1048 £456

51 Aries Q25 1800 280 280 44 2543 746 £230

51 Aries Q25 1800 376 376 44 3415 1002 £255

51 Aries Q25 1800 452 452 44 4105 1204 £293

51 Aries Q25 1800 604 604 44 5486 1609 £330

37 Carina Q13 1800 300 300 64 6388 1873 £373

37 Carina Q13 1800 406 406 64 8646 2535 £490

37 Carina Q13 1800 520 520 64 11074 3247 £647

35 Cepheus Q60 600 800 800 64 5679 1665 £509

35 Cepheus Q60 600 1000 1000 64 7099 2082 £570

35 Cepheus Q60 600 1180 1180 64 8377 2456 £695

34 Circinus Q71 1800 406 406 64 8646 2535 £570

34 Circinus Q71 1800 544 544 64 11585 3397 £734

35 Columba Q12 1800 300 300 64 6388 1873 £424

35 Columba Q12 1800 406 406 64 8646 2535 £570

35 Columba Q12 1800 544 544 64 11585 3397 £734

38 Crux Q16 1800 354 354 64 3216 943 £171

38 Crux Q16 1800 472 472 64 4286 1257 £289

38 Crux Q16 1800 590 590 64 5358 1571 £346

48 Dorado Q26 1800 280 280 44 2543 746 £236

48 Dorado Q26 1800 376 376 44 3415 1002 £260

48 Dorado Q26 1800 452 452 44 4105 1204 £303

48 Dorado Q26 1800 604 604 44 5486 1609 £340

37 Draco Q14 600 800 800 64 5679 1665 £400

37 Draco Q14 600 1000 1000 64 7099 2082 £478

37 Draco Q14 600 1180 1180 64 8377 2456 £580

49 Gemini Q28 600 984 984 44 2979 874 £315

49 Gemini Q28 600 1212 1212 44 3669 1076 £377

41 Hercules Q17 600 960 960 64 2906 852 £289

41 Hercules Q17 600 1180 1180 64 3572 1048 £329

49 Hydra Q32 600 984 984 65 6985 2048 £493

49 Hydra Q32 600 1212 1212 65 8603 2523 £597

48 Leo Q29 1800 280 280 65 5962 1748 £373

48 Leo Q29 1800 376 376 65 8007 2348 £423

48 Leo Q29 1800 452 452 65 9625 2823 £455

48 Leo Q29 1800 550 550 65 11712 3435 £539

51 Lyra Q27 600 984 984 44 2979 874 £305

51 Lyra Q27 600 1212 1212 44 3669 1076 £366

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.
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ATMOSPHERE SERIES
WHITE&ANTHRACITE RADIATORS PRICE LIST

PAGE
NO PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

41 Mensa Q18 600 960 960 64 2906 852 £289

41 Mensa Q18 600 1180 1180 64 3572 1048 £329

43 Orion Q20 1800 260 260 64 5536 1624 £270

43 Orion Q20 1800 354 354 64 7538 2211 £346

43 Orion Q20 1800 472 472 64 10051 2948 £402

43 Orion Q20 1800 590 590 64 12564 3685 £489

43 Phoenix Q21 600 960 960 64 6814 1998 £370

43 Phoenix Q21 600 1180 1180 64 8377 2456 £427

53 Pictor Q31 600 984 984 65 6985 2048 £478

53 Pictor Q31 600 1212 1212 65 8603 2523 £579

53 Pisces Q30 1800 280 280 65 5962 1748 £373

53 Pisces Q30 1800 376 376 65 9625 2823 £423

53 Pisces Q30 1800 452 452 65 8007 2348 £455

53 Pisces Q30 1800 550 550 65 11712 3435 £539

45 Pyxis Q19 1800 260 260 64 5536 1624 £247

45 Pyxis Q19 1800 354 354 64 7538 2211 £346

45 Pyxis Q19 1800 472 472 64 10051 2948 £402

45 Pyxis Q19 1800 590 590 64 12564 3685 £489

33 Scorpius Q58 1800 300 300 64 2725 799 £261

33 Scorpius Q58 1800 406 406 64 3687 1081 £336

33 Scorpius Q58 1800 544 544 64 4941 1449 £436

33 Taurus Q59 600 800 800 64 2422 710 £311

33 Taurus Q59 600 1000 1000 64 3027 888 £382

33 Taurus Q59 600 1180 1180 64 3572 1048 £443

47 Tucana Q23 1800 300 300 70 6388 1873 £346

47 Tucana Q23 1800 406 406 70 8646 2535 £473

47 Tucana Q23 1800 520 520 70 11074 3247 £599

45 Vela Q22 600 960 960 64 6814 1998 £370

45 Vela Q22 600 1180 1180 64 8377 2456 £427

39 Virgo Q15 1800 354 354 64 3216 943 £172

39 Virgo Q15 1800 472 472 64 4286 1257 £214

39 Virgo Q15 1800 590 590 64 5358 1571 £258

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.
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MOONLIGHT SERIES
MULTI COLUMN RADIATORS PRICE LIST

PAGE
NO PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

63 Artemis MC42 900 376 376 60 2318 680 £170

63 Artemis MC42 900 465 465 60 2898 850 £203

63 Artemis MC42 900 598 598 60 3730 1094 £254

63 Artemis MC42 1200 376 376 60 3044 893 £196

63 Artemis MC42 1200 465 465 60 3803 1115 £235

63 Artemis MC42 1200 598 598 60 4945 1450 £293

63 Artemis MC42 1500 376 376 60 3760 1103 £220

63 Artemis MC42 1500 465 465 60 4701 1379 £266

63 Artemis MC42 1500 598 598 60 6115 1793 £333

63 Artemis MC42 1800 376 376 60 4520 1326 £246

63 Artemis MC42 1800 465 465 60 5650 1657 £297

63 Artemis MC42 1800 598 598 60 7345 2154 £373

63 Artemis MC42 2000 376 376 60 4999 1466 £263

63 Artemis MC42 2000 465 465 60 6249 1833 £317

57 Celine MC43 300 864 864 75 2901 851 £285

57 Celine MC43 400 864 864 75 4138 1214 £313

57 Celine MC43 450 864 864 75 4499 1319 £327

57 Celine MC43 500 598 598 60 2058 603 £201

57 Celine MC43 500 775 775 60 2691 789 £252

57 Celine MC43 500 952 952 60 3324 975 £317

57 Celine MC43 500 1130 1130 60 3958 1161 £370

57 Celine MC43 500 1351 1351 60 4749 1393 £435

57 Celine MC43 600 598 598 60 2433 714 £213

57 Celine MC43 600 775 775 60 3181 933 £270

57 Celine MC43 600 864 864 75 4974 1458 £325

57 Celine MC43 600 952 952 60 3931 1153 £370

57 Celine MC43 600 1130 1130 60 4679 1372 £396

57 Celine MC43 600 1351 1351 60 5615 1647 £464

59 Chandra MC47 600 598 598 95 4672 1370 £333

59 Chandra MC47 600 864 864 95 6827 2002 £460

59 Chandra MC47 600 1130 1130 95 8983 2634 £598

61 Luna MC44 300 1130 1130 75 3817 1119 £360

61 Luna MC44 300 1440 1440 75 4885 1433 £448

61 Luna MC44 300 1617 1617 75 5496 1612 £500

61 Luna MC44 400 1130 1130 75 5445 1597 £397

61 Luna MC44 400 1440 1440 75 6970 2044 £495

61 Luna MC44 400 1617 1617 75 7841 2299 £551

61 Luna MC44 450 1130 1130 75 5919 1736 £416

61 Luna MC44 450 1440 1440 75 7576 2222 £518

61 Luna MC44 450 1617 1617 75 8523 2499 £600

61 Luna MC44 600 1130 1130 75 7019 2058 £471

61 Luna MC44 600 1440 1440 75 8985 2635 £589

61 Luna MC44 600 1617 1617 75 10107 2964 £656

63 Mika MC45 1800 465 465 75 8409 2466 £381

63 Mika MC45 2000 465 465 75 9359 2744 £410

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.
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MOONLIGHT SERIES
MULTI COLUMN RADIATORS PRICE LIST

HERITAGE SERIES
TRADITIONAL RADIATORS PRICE LIST

PAGE
NO PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

66 Aztec T48 940 350 275 100 1643 482 £308

66 Roma T50 952 686 610 100 4171 1223 £373

66 Inca T49 940 500 425 100 2907 853 £340

67 Tuwana T54 1520 576 500 100 3413 1001 £648

67 Aksum T55 686 675 600 100 4298 1260 £648

68 Maya T51 952 686 610 135 1138 334 £875

68 Lydia T52 952 686 610 125 1643 482 £810

69 Kush T53 686 686 610 125 758 222 £810

69 Hittite T56 1352 576 500 100 3413 1001 £648

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

PAGE
NO PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

60 Selena MC46 1800 376 376 75 6774 1986 £305

60 Selena MC46 1800 465 465 75 8409 2466 £381

61 Shiva MC62 600 598 598 75 3650 1071 £250

61 Shiva MC62 600 775 775 75 4773 1400 £325

61 Shiva MC62 600 952 952 75 5897 1729 £402

61 Shiva MC62 600 1130 1130 75 7019 2058 £479

61 Shiva MC62 600 1351 1351 75 8423 2470 £575

PAGE
NO PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm) 

C/C 
(mm)

W/C
(mm) BTU/DT60 WATT RPP 

Feet FW2 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £28

Feet FB2 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £28

Feet FW3 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £30

Feet FW4 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £30

The Recommended Retail Price (RRP) are inclusive of VAT.

All descriptions and illustrations provided in this document have been carefully prepared but we reserve the right to make changes and improvements 
in our products which may affect the accuracy of the information contained in this leaflet. All goods are sold subject to our standard Conditions of Sale 
which are available on request.
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United Kingdom

Unit 7, St Martins Business Centre  
St Martins Way, Bedford MK42 0LF, UK

P +44 207 164 6233 
F +44 207 000 1336

enquires@warmhaus.co.uk
sales@warmhaus.co.uk

warmhaus.co.uk

warmhaus Uk
warmhausuk
warmhaus uk
warmhaus International


